
Number of cards : 
90

Pokecardex  

96/102 Magnezone (Megazone)
43/102 Magneton (Megazone)
68/102 Magnemite (Megazone)
98/102 Yanmega (Megazone)
84/102 Yanma (Megazone)
85/95 Kingdra (Megazone)
40/95 Seadra (Megazone)
49/95 Horsea (Megazone)
33/123 Tyrogue (Megazone)
24/95 Cleffa (Megazone)
18/95 Pachirisu (Megazone)
104/114 Switch (Megazone)

77/95 Copycat (Megazone)
82/95 Rare Candy (Megazone)
97/123 Pokémon Collector (Megazo..
99/114 Pokémon Communication (Me..
99/123 Pokémon Reversal (Megazon..

101/123 Professor Oak's New Theory..
87/102 Junk Arm (Megazone)
78/95 Judge (Megazone)

? Lightning Energy (Megazone)
26/114 Reshiram (Reshiphlosion)

110/123 Typhlosion (Reshiphlosion)
49/95 Quilava (Reshiphlosion)
61/123 Cyndaquil (Reshiphlosion)
97/123 Pokémon Collector (Reship..

101/114 Professor Juniper (Reshiph..
77/90 Sage's Training (Reshiphlo..
75/95 Engineer's Adjustments (Re..
101/123 Professor Oak's New Theory..

96/123 Pokégear 3.0 (Reshiphlosi..
82/95 Rare Candy (Reshiphlosion)

87/102 Junk Arm (Reshiphlosion)
96/114 PlusPower (Reshiphlosion)
99/114 Pokémon Communication (Re..

102/114 Revive (Reshiphlosion)
100/123 Professor Elm's Training M..

92/114 Energy Retrieval (Reshiphl..

? Fire Energy (Reshiphlosion)
90/102 Rescue Energy (Reshiphlosi..
24/90 Vileplume (The Truth Fire)
27/90 Gloom (The Truth Fire)
60/90 Oddish (The Truth Fire)

57/114 Reuniclus (The Truth Fire)
56/114 Duosion (The Truth Fire)
55/114 Solosis (The Truth Fire)

107/123 Donphan (The Truth Fire)
77/123 Phanpy (The Truth Fire)

106/123 Blissey (The Truth Fire)
58/123 Chansey (The Truth Fire)
47/114 Zekrom (The Truth Fire)
94/95 Suicune & Entei LEGEND (Th..
95/95 Suicune & Entei LEGEND (Th..

28/123 Pichu (The Truth Fire)
24/95 Cleffa (The Truth Fire)

97/123 Pokémon Collector (The Tr..
89/102 Twins (The Truth Fire)
77/90 Sage's Training (The Truth..
83/95 Professor Oak's New Theory..
77/95 Copycat (The Truth Fire)

99/114 Pokémon Communication (Th..
82/95 Rare Candy (The Truth Fire)

88/102 Seeker (The Truth Fire)

BW28 Tropical Beach (The Truth ..

? Fire Energy (The Truth Fir..
110/114 Fighting Energy (The Truth..
104/123 Rainbow Energy (The Truth ..
103/123 Double Colorless Energy (T..

20/114 Emboar (Twinboar)
18/114 Pignite (Twinboar)
15/114 Tepig (Twinboar)
26/114 Reshiram (Twinboar)
96/102 Magnezone (Twinboar)
43/102 Magneton (Twinboar)
68/102 Magnemite (Twinboar)
89/90 Rayquaza & Deoxys LEGEND (..
90/90 Rayquaza & Deoxys LEGEND (..

17/123 Cleffa (Twinboar)
82/95 Rare Candy (Twinboar)

99/114 Pokémon Communication (Tw..
92/114 Energy Retrieval (Twinboar)

104/114 Switch (Twinboar)
87/102 Junk Arm (Twinboar)
97/123 Pokémon Collector (Twinbo..
89/102 Twins (Twinboar)
83/95 Professor Oak's New Theory..

92/123 Fisherman (Twinboar)

? Fire Energy (Twinboar)

? Lightning Energy (Twinboar)
90/102 Rescue Energy (Twinboar)


